(ATTACHMENT 1) ACTION ON MONTHLY PERSONNEL MATTERS: ACTION ON
CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL TRANSACTIONS, ACTION ON CERTIFICATED
APPOINTMENTS, ACTION ON LEAVES OF ABSENCE, REPORT ON
CERTIFICATED RESIGNATIONS, CLASSIFIED RETIREMENTS, AND
AFFIRMATIVE ACTION REPORT

ACTION ON CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL TRANSACTIONS

$23.47 per hour

Name Position and Salary Date
NEW HIRES
Tyann Allen Building Service Helper I 09/25/2023
$17.17 per hour
Jeftrey Dorsey Building Service Helper I 09/25/2023
$17.17 per hour
Zaria Dukes Building Service Helper 1 09/11/2023
$17.17 per hour
Travis Flowers Building Service Helper 1 09/18/2023
$18.89 per hour
Eric Goudy Building Service Helper I 09/25/2023
$17.17 per hour
Shantalay Griffin Building Service Helper I 09/25/2023
$17.17 per hour
Kiayanna Harris Building Service Helper I 09/25/2023
$17.17 per hour
Jahaira Hernandez Building Service Helper I 09/25/2023
$17.17 per hour
Domingo Hernandez Building Service Helper I 09/18/2023
$20.03 per hour
Lecarter Kimble Building Service Helper I 09/11/2023
$20.61 per hour
Jordan Lemon Building Service Helper I 09/11/2023
$17.17 per hour
Tameca Martin Building Service Helper I 09/25/2023
$17.17 per hour
Tywan Mathis Building Service Helper I 09/18/2023
$20.03 per hour
Janice McAfee Building Service Helper I 09/25/2023
$21.75 per hour
Joe Mills Building Service Helper I 09/11/2023
$17.17 per hour
Kerry Poradek Building Service Helper I 09/18/2023
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Amber Thomas

Glenda Watkins

Santrina White

Juanisha Williams

Malcolm Wilson

Samantha Barnett

April Fitch

Mary Jackson

Andrea Levy

Quanita Madison

Tammie Reynolds

Tamika Thomas

Maria Arriola

Liceal Brazell

Leonetta Davis

Laquita Edwards

Jaida Flores-Robbins

Aaliya Ford

Brittany Franklin

Alicia Gail

Kristy Grace

Building Service Helper I
$17.17 per hour

Building Service Helper I
$20.61 per hour

Building Service Helper 1
$17.17 per hour

Building Service Helper I
$17.17 per hour

Building Service Helper I
$17.17 per hour

Children’s Health Assistant
$25,797.16

Children’s Health Assistant
$24,475.30

Children’s Health Assistant
$23,813.81

Children’s Health Assistant
$21,171.22

Children’s Health Assistant
$21,171.22

Children’s Health Assistant
$24,475.30

Children’s Health Assistant
$24,475.30

Food Service Assistant
$17.17 per hour

Food Service Assistant
$17.17 per hour

Food Service Assistant
$18.72 per hour

Food Service Assistant
$17.69 per hour

Food Service Assistant
$17.17 per hour

Food Service Assistant
$17.17 per hour

Food Service Assistant
$18.72 per hour

Food Service Assistant
$18.20 per hour

Food Service Assistant
$17.69 per hour

09/11/2023

09/18/2023

09/18/2023

09/11/2023

09/25/2023

09/15/2023

09/11/2023

09/08/2023

09/11/2023

09/11/2023

09/25/2023

09/11/2023

09/05/2023

09/25/2023

09/11/2023

09/26/2023

09/05/2023

09/11/2023

09/25/2023

09/05/2023

09/11/2023
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LaQesha Green

Cashmier Gresby

Lula Jenkins

Tysheana Jennings

Larita Johnson

Christjohn Jones

Devona Jones

Desha Joy

Willie Lee

Ausha Mclaurin

Samy Sanchez Castillo

Kimberly Schultz

Theresa Starks

Sheleah Walker

Nanetta Washington

Chelest Wilbert

Cameron Fortune

Ana Ayala

Sherita Coleman

Katrina Deveau

Ametrious Farmer

Food Service Assistant
$17.69 per hour

Food Service Assistant
$18.72 per hour

Food Service Assistant
$20.26 per hour

Food Service Assistant
$17.17 per hour

Food Service Assistant
$18.20 per hour

Food Service Assistant
$17.17 per hour

Food Service Assistant
$17.17 per hour

Food Service Assistant
$17.69 per hour

Food Service Assistant
$21.81 per hour

Food Service Assistant
$17.69 per hour

Food Service Assistant
$17.69 per hour

Food Service Assistant
$18.72 per hour

Food Service Assistant
$17.17 per hour

Food Service Assistant
$17.17 per hour

Food Service Assistant
$18.20 per hour

Food Service Assistant
$19.75 per hour

Paraprofessional — Parent Involvement

$28,452.00

Paraprofessional
$25,786.00

Paraprofessional
$21,339.00

Paraprofessional
$21,339.00

Paraprofessional
$21,339.00

09/25/2023

09/06/2023

09/05/2023

09/05/2023

09/05/2023

09/25/2023

09/25/2023

09/18/2023

09/05/2023

09/05/2023

09/05/2023

09/18/2023

09/12/2023

09/05/2023

09/05/2023

09/07/2023

09/25/2023

09/11/2023

09/25/2023

09/11/2023

09/25/2023
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J Jesus Fletes

Annquetta Fondren

Zaidy Gonzalez

Lynn Hartenberger

Elaine Hawk

Alicia Hernandez

Maura Horgan

Miguel Lozano Vazquez

Sara Martinez

Dakota Maves

Mohana Mulabagili

Andreina Orozco

Norma Quiles

Matthew Reed

Erica Repinski

Yesenia Reyes

Jenny Santiago

Shadonna Vickers

Angelica Wacker

Lyric Williams

Sarah Williams

Paraprofessional
$21,339.00

Paraprofessional
$21,339.00

Paraprofessional
$22,648.00

Paraprofessional
$21,339.00

Paraprofessional
$24,211.00

Paraprofessional
$21,339.00

Paraprofessional
$21,860.00

Paraprofessional
$21,339.00

Paraprofessional
$24,999.00

Paraprofessional
$21,339.00

Paraprofessional
$24,211.00

Paraprofessional
$21,860.00

Paraprofessional
$29,712.00

Paraprofessional
$22,648.00

Paraprofessional
$21,860.00

Paraprofessional
$23,435.00

Paraprofessional
$28,137.00

Paraprofessional
$26,574.00

Paraprofessional
$21,339.00

Paraprofessional
$21,339.00

Paraprofessional
$21,339.00

09/18/2023

09/11/2023

09/18/2023

09/05/2023

09/11/2023

09/11/2023

09/14/2023

09/25/2023

09/18/2023

09/15/2023

09/15/2023

09/11/2023

09/25/2023

09/18/2023

09/15/2023

09/25/2023

09/11/2023

09/18/2023

09/18/2023

09/11/2023

09/18/2023



Thomas Wirth

Jamelia Lane

Debra Melissa Brinkley-Lagrone

Derrell Byers

Brianna Fisher

Keanna Hibbler

Jordan Hunter

Starkiesha James

Victoria Love

Damar Mcghee

Brunasia Richardson

Temone Winslow

Jessica Cabrera Alicea

Ariya Roth

Ricardo Ramos

Britani Belanger

Darnell Brimmer

Jennifer Bonner

Dajana Green

Willie Jones

Paraprofessional
$27,349.00

PT School Support Staff
$15.00 per hour

School Safety Assistant
$26,594.00

School Safety Assistant
$26,594.00

School Safety Assistant
$26,594.00

School Safety Assistant
$26,594.00

School Safety Assistant
$26,594.00

School Safety Assistant
$26,594.00

School Safety Assistant
$26,594.00

School Safety Assistant
$27,257.00

School Safety Assistant
$26,594.00

School Safety Assistant
$26,594.00

School Secretary I — 11 Month
$36,037.00

School Secretary I — 11 Month
$36,037.00

School Kitchen Manager 111
$35,331.00

School Kitchen Manager Trainee
$18.60 per hour

School Kitchen Manager Trainee
$19.63 per hour

School Social Work Aide 11
$19,668.00

PROMOTIONS

Food Service Assistant
$17.69 per hour

Food Service Assistant
$18.20 per hour

09/18/2023

08/28/2023

09/06/2023

09/06/2023

09/06/2023

09/06/2023

09/06/2023

09/25/2023

09/06/2023

09/06/2023

09/06/2023

09/06/2023

09/25/2023

09/05/2023

09/25/2023

09/07/2023

09/07/2023

09/05/2023

09/25/2023

09/25/2023
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Demarko Lewis

Kallai Patterson

Carmelita Williams

Velina Alexander

Samantha Garza Nagel

Yolonda Jackson

Irma Maldonado

Sara Winski

Nikikka Woods

Tiffany Williams

Diane Joshua

Donna Survillion

Lamont Clark

Shamia Eddmonds

Linda Johnson

Jimika Martin

Richard Watson

Isaiah Baisden

Denise Beck

Maria Rodriguez

Food Service Assistant
$17.17 per hour

Food Service Assistant
$18.72 per hour

Food Service Assistant
$17.17 per hour

Paraprofessional
$27,349.00

Paraprofessional
$21,860.00

Paraprofessional
$23,435.00

Paraprofessional
$29,712.00

Paraprofessional
$23,435.00

Paraprofessional
$21,339.00

School Secretary I — 10 Month
$33,843.00

School Kitchen Manager I
$37,220.00

Secretary II
$47,619.70

REHIRES

Building Service Helper I
$18.32 per hour

Building Service Helper I
$17.17 per hour

Building Service Helper I
$17.17 per hour

Building Service Helper I
$20.61 per hour

Boiler Attendant Trainee
$49,780.58

Children’s Health Assistant
$21,831.58

Children’s Health Assistant
$24,475.30

Children’s Health Assistant
$23,153.44

09/25/2023

09/25/2023

09/25/2023

09/25/2023

09/21/2023

09/15/2023

08/28/2023

09/25/2023

09/18/2023

09/11/2023

08/07/2023

09/07/2023

09/18/2023

09/11/2023

09/11/2023

09/18/2023

09/25/2023

09/25/2023

09/08/2023

09/08/2023
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Desnae Harmon

Shamika Hill

Yvette Robinson-Webb

Edward Nwagbaraocha

Sabrina Brooks

Brittany Nelson

Cecilia Reyna

Attache Greer

Joshua Schmidt

Takia Woulard

Jada Kyles

Sherri Torrence

Food Service Assistant
$17.17 per hour

Food Service Assistant
$19.23 per hour

Food Service Assistant
$17.69 per hour

IT Service Technician
$63,772.00

Paraprofessional
$27,349.00

Paraprofessional
$24,211.00

Paraprofessional
$24,211.00

School Safety Assistant
$26,594.00

School Safety Assistant
$29,276.00

School Safety Assistant
$28,258.00

School Secretary I — 10 Month

$30,598.00

Secretary II
$57,272.55

09/25/2023

09/25/2023

09/05/2023

09/11/2023

09/11/2023

09/25/2023

09/18/2023

09/06/2023

09/05/2023

09/19/2023

09/05/2023

09/11/2023
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