(ATTACHMENT 1) ACTION ON MONTHLY PERSONNEL MATTERS: ACTION ON CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL TRANSACTIONS, ACTION ON CERTIFICATED APPOINTMENTS, ACTION ON LEAVES OF ABSENCE, REPORT ON CERTIFICATED RESIGNATIONS, CLASSIFIED RETIREMENTS, AND AFFIRMATIVE ACTION REPORT

ACTION ON CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL TRANSACTIONS

Name	Position and Salary	Date
	NEW HIRES	
2 Tyann Allen	Building Service Helper I \$17.17 per hour	09/25/2023
2 Jeffrey Dorsey	Building Service Helper I \$17.17 per hour	09/25/2023
2 Zaria Dukes	Building Service Helper I \$17.17 per hour	09/11/2023
2 Travis Flowers	Building Service Helper I \$18.89 per hour	09/18/2023
2 Eric Goudy	Building Service Helper I \$17.17 per hour	09/25/2023
2 Shantalay Griffin	Building Service Helper I \$17.17 per hour	09/25/2023
2 Kiayanna Harris	Building Service Helper I \$17.17 per hour	09/25/2023
4 Jahaira Hernandez	Building Service Helper I \$17.17 per hour	09/25/2023
4 Domingo Hernandez	Building Service Helper I \$20.03 per hour	09/18/2023
2 Lecarter Kimble	Building Service Helper I \$20.61 per hour	09/11/2023
2 Jordan Lemon	Building Service Helper I \$17.17 per hour	09/11/2023
2 Tameca Martin	Building Service Helper I \$17.17 per hour	09/25/2023
2 Tywan Mathis	Building Service Helper I \$20.03 per hour	09/18/2023
2 Janice McAfee	Building Service Helper I \$21.75 per hour	09/25/2023
2 Joe Mills	Building Service Helper I \$17.17 per hour	09/11/2023
5 Kerry Poradek	Building Service Helper I \$23.47 per hour	09/18/2023

2 Amber Thomas	Building Service Helper I \$17.17 per hour	09/11/2023
2 Glenda Watkins	Building Service Helper I \$20.61 per hour	09/18/2023
2 Santrina White	Building Service Helper I \$17.17 per hour	09/18/2023
2 Juanisha Williams	Building Service Helper I \$17.17 per hour	09/11/2023
2 Malcolm Wilson	Building Service Helper I \$17.17 per hour	09/25/2023
2 Samantha Barnett	Children's Health Assistant \$25,797.16	09/15/2023
2 April Fitch	Children's Health Assistant \$24,475.30	09/11/2023
2 Mary Jackson	Children's Health Assistant \$23,813.81	09/08/2023
2 Andrea Levy	Children's Health Assistant \$21,171.22	09/11/2023
2 Quanita Madison	Children's Health Assistant \$21,171.22	09/11/2023
2 Tammie Reynolds	Children's Health Assistant \$24,475.30	09/25/2023
2 Tamika Thomas	Children's Health Assistant \$24,475.30	09/11/2023
4 Maria Arriola	Food Service Assistant \$17.17 per hour	09/05/2023
2 Liceal Brazell	Food Service Assistant \$17.17 per hour	09/25/2023
2 Leonetta Davis	Food Service Assistant \$18.72 per hour	09/11/2023
2 Laquita Edwards	Food Service Assistant \$17.69 per hour	09/26/2023
4 Jaida Flores-Robbins	Food Service Assistant \$17.17 per hour	09/05/2023
2 Aaliya Ford	Food Service Assistant \$17.17 per hour	09/11/2023
2 Brittany Franklin	Food Service Assistant \$18.72 per hour	09/25/2023
2 Alicia Gail	Food Service Assistant \$18.20 per hour	09/05/2023
5 Kristy Grace	Food Service Assistant \$17.69 per hour	09/11/2023

2 L	.aQesha Green	Food Service Assistant \$17.69 per hour	09/25/2023
2 C	Cashmier Gresby	Food Service Assistant \$18.72 per hour	09/06/2023
2 L	ula Jenkins	Food Service Assistant \$20.26 per hour	09/05/2023
2 T	'ysheana Jennings	Food Service Assistant \$17.17 per hour	09/05/2023
2 L	arita Johnson	Food Service Assistant \$18.20 per hour	09/05/2023
2 C	Christjohn Jones	Food Service Assistant \$17.17 per hour	09/25/2023
2 D	Devona Jones	Food Service Assistant \$17.17 per hour	09/25/2023
2 D	Desha Joy	Food Service Assistant \$17.69 per hour	09/18/2023
2 V	Villie Lee	Food Service Assistant \$21.81 per hour	09/05/2023
2 A	Ausha Mclaurin	Food Service Assistant \$17.69 per hour	09/05/2023
4 S	amy Sanchez Castillo	Food Service Assistant \$17.69 per hour	09/05/2023
5 K	Limberly Schultz	Food Service Assistant \$18.72 per hour	09/18/2023
2 T	heresa Starks	Food Service Assistant \$17.17 per hour	09/12/2023
2 S	heleah Walker	Food Service Assistant \$17.17 per hour	09/05/2023
2 N	Vanetta Washington	Food Service Assistant \$18.20 per hour	09/05/2023
2 C	Chelest Wilbert	Food Service Assistant \$19.75 per hour	09/07/2023
2 C	Cameron Fortune	Paraprofessional – Parent Involvement \$28,452.00	09/25/2023
4 A	ana Ayala	Paraprofessional \$25,786.00	09/11/2023
2 S	herita Coleman	Paraprofessional \$21,339.00	09/25/2023
5 K	Katrina Deveau	Paraprofessional \$21,339.00	09/11/2023
2 A	metrious Farmer	Paraprofessional \$21,339.00	09/25/2023

4 J Jesus Fletes	Paraprofessional \$21,339.00	09/18/2023
2 Annquetta Fondren	Paraprofessional \$21,339.00	09/11/2023
4 Zaidy Gonzalez	Paraprofessional \$22,648.00	09/18/2023
2 Lynn Hartenberger	Paraprofessional \$21,339.00	09/05/2023
5 Elaine Hawk	Paraprofessional \$24,211.00	09/11/2023
4 Alicia Hernandez	Paraprofessional \$21,339.00	09/11/2023
5 Maura Horgan	Paraprofessional \$21,860.00	09/14/2023
4 Miguel Lozano Vazquez	Paraprofessional \$21,339.00	09/25/2023
4 Sara Martinez	Paraprofessional \$24,999.00	09/18/2023
5 Dakota Maves	Paraprofessional \$21,339.00	09/15/2023
3 Mohana Mulabagili	Paraprofessional \$24,211.00	09/15/2023
4 Andreina Orozco	Paraprofessional \$21,860.00	09/11/2023
4 Norma Quiles	Paraprofessional \$29,712.00	09/25/2023
7 Matthew Reed	Paraprofessional \$22,648.00	09/18/2023
5 Erica Repinski	Paraprofessional \$21,860.00	09/15/2023
4 Yesenia Reyes	Paraprofessional \$23,435.00	09/25/2023
4 Jenny Santiago	Paraprofessional \$28,137.00	09/11/2023
2 Shadonna Vickers	Paraprofessional \$26,574.00	09/18/2023
4 Angelica Wacker	Paraprofessional \$21,339.00	09/18/2023
2 Lyric Williams	Paraprofessional \$21,339.00	09/11/2023
2 Sarah Williams	Paraprofessional \$21,339.00	09/18/2023

2 Thomas Wirth	Paraprofessional \$27,349.00	09/18/2023
2 Jamelia Lane	PT School Support Staff \$15.00 per hour	08/28/2023
2 Debra Melissa Brinkley-Lagrone	School Safety Assistant \$26,594.00	09/06/2023
2 Derrell Byers	School Safety Assistant \$26,594.00	09/06/2023
2 Brianna Fisher	School Safety Assistant \$26,594.00	09/06/2023
2 Keanna Hibbler	School Safety Assistant \$26,594.00	09/06/2023
2 Jordan Hunter	School Safety Assistant \$26,594.00	09/06/2023
2 Starkiesha James	School Safety Assistant \$26,594.00	09/25/2023
2 Victoria Love	School Safety Assistant \$26,594.00	09/06/2023
2 Damar Mcghee	School Safety Assistant \$27,257.00	09/06/2023
2 Brunasia Richardson	School Safety Assistant \$26,594.00	09/06/2023
2 Temone Winslow	School Safety Assistant \$26,594.00	09/06/2023
4 Jessica Cabrera Alicea	School Secretary I – 11 Month \$36,037.00	09/25/2023
2 Ariya Roth	School Secretary I – 11 Month \$36,037.00	09/05/2023
4 Ricardo Ramos	School Kitchen Manager III \$35,331.00	09/25/2023
5 Britani Belanger	School Kitchen Manager Trainee \$18.60 per hour	09/07/2023
2 Darnell Brimmer	School Kitchen Manager Trainee \$19.63 per hour	09/07/2023
2 Jennifer Bonner	School Social Work Aide II \$19,668.00	09/05/2023
	PROMOTIONS	
2 Dajana Green	Food Service Assistant \$17.69 per hour	09/25/2023
2 Willie Jones	Food Service Assistant \$18.20 per hour	09/25/2023

2 Demarko Lewis	Food Service Assistant \$17.17 per hour	09/25/2023
2 Kallai Patterson	Food Service Assistant \$18.72 per hour	09/25/2023
2 Carmelita Williams	Food Service Assistant \$17.17 per hour	09/25/2023
2 Velina Alexander	Paraprofessional \$27,349.00	09/25/2023
4 Samantha Garza Nagel	Paraprofessional \$21,860.00	09/21/2023
2 Yolonda Jackson	Paraprofessional \$23,435.00	09/15/2023
4 Irma Maldonado	Paraprofessional \$29,712.00	08/28/2023
5 Sara Winski	Paraprofessional \$23,435.00	09/25/2023
2 Nikikka Woods	Paraprofessional \$21,339.00	09/18/2023
2 Tiffany Williams	School Secretary I – 10 Month \$33,843.00	09/11/2023
2 Diane Joshua	School Kitchen Manager I \$37,220.00	08/07/2023
 2 Diane Joshua 2 Donna Survillion 		08/07/2023 09/07/2023
	\$37,220.00 Secretary II	
	\$37,220.00 Secretary II \$47,619.70	
2 Donna Survillion	\$37,220.00 Secretary II \$47,619.70 REHIRES Building Service Helper I	09/07/2023
 2 Donna Survillion 2 Lamont Clark 	\$37,220.00 Secretary II \$47,619.70 REHIRES Building Service Helper I \$18.32 per hour Building Service Helper I	09/07/2023 09/18/2023
 2 Donna Survillion 2 Lamont Clark 2 Shamia Eddmonds 	\$37,220.00 Secretary II \$47,619.70 REHIRES Building Service Helper I \$18.32 per hour Building Service Helper I \$17.17 per hour Building Service Helper I	09/07/2023 09/18/2023 09/11/2023
 2 Donna Survillion 2 Lamont Clark 2 Shamia Eddmonds 2 Linda Johnson 	 \$37,220.00 Secretary II \$47,619.70 REHIRES Building Service Helper I \$18.32 per hour Building Service Helper I \$17.17 per hour Building Service Helper I \$17.17 per hour Building Service Helper I \$17.17 per hour 	09/07/2023 09/18/2023 09/11/2023 09/11/2023
 2 Donna Survillion 2 Lamont Clark 2 Shamia Eddmonds 2 Linda Johnson 2 Jimika Martin 	 \$37,220.00 Secretary II \$47,619.70 REHIRES Building Service Helper I \$18.32 per hour Building Service Helper I \$17.17 per hour Building Service Helper I \$17.17 per hour Building Service Helper I \$20.61 per hour Boiler Attendant Trainee 	09/07/2023 09/18/2023 09/11/2023 09/11/2023 09/18/2023
 2 Donna Survillion 2 Lamont Clark 2 Shamia Eddmonds 2 Linda Johnson 2 Jimika Martin 2 Richard Watson 	 \$37,220.00 Secretary II \$47,619.70 REHIRES Building Service Helper I \$18.32 per hour Building Service Helper I \$17.17 per hour Building Service Helper I \$17.17 per hour Building Service Helper I \$20.61 per hour Boiler Attendant Trainee \$49,780.58 Children's Health Assistant 	09/07/2023 09/18/2023 09/11/2023 09/11/2023 09/18/2023 09/25/2023

2 Desnae Harm	ion	Food Service Assistant \$17.17 per hour	09/25/2023
2 Shamika Hill		Food Service Assistant \$19.23 per hour	09/25/2023
2 Yvette Robin	son-Webb	Food Service Assistant \$17.69 per hour	09/05/2023
2 Edward Nwa	gbaraocha	IT Service Technician \$63,772.00	09/11/2023
2 Sabrina Broo	ks	Paraprofessional \$27,349.00	09/11/2023
5 Brittany Nels	on	Paraprofessional \$24,211.00	09/25/2023
4 Cecilia Reyn	a	Paraprofessional \$24,211.00	09/18/2023
2 Attache Gree	r	School Safety Assistant \$26,594.00	09/06/2023
2 Joshua Schm	idt	School Safety Assistant \$29,276.00	09/05/2023
2 Takia Woula	rd	School Safety Assistant \$28,258.00	09/19/2023
2 Jada Kyles		School Secretary I – 10 Month \$30,598.00	09/05/2023
2 Sherri Torrer	ice	Secretary II \$57,272.55	09/11/2023